



Del-nr.	Antal	Benämning	Skala	Anmärkning
1	1	Metal Frame	420980	M59-2102
2	1	Menox- Plastic frame	420996	M59-2116
3	2	Adjusting Plate	421012	M60-1103
4	1	Platform Leg Left	421013	M60-1105
5	6	PT-Screw ST4,8 x 19 - F - H	420992	ISO 7050
6	4	Skruv Svartkr. M4x16	421224	DIN 7991
7	4	Skruv Svartkr. M4 x 8	417732	DIN 912
8	1	Guard Plate	421015	M60-1112
9	6	Skruv Svartkr. M4 x 10	417731	DIN 912
10	1	Plate fastening Lock	421064	M59-2002
11	1	Fastening Part	420988	M59-2103
12	1	Front Fastening Plate	420987	M59-2104
13	1	Front fastening Plate 2	420989	M59-2105
14	2	Vagnsbult M8 x 20	421001	DIN 603
15	4	Låsmutter M8	413232	DIN 985
16	2	Skruv M8x16	411344	DIN 912
17	2	Skruv Svartkr. M4x8	420380	DIN 7991
18	2	Skruv Svartkr. M4x16	421100	DIN 912 - M4 x 16
19	1	Fasting parts bag 2, Pedal Guard		M60-1005
20	1	Manual A310	421000	Pedal Guard
23	1	Emballage	421016	APE-Box Art. 310
24	2	Pedal Rod M8	421063	M59-2010
25	1	Platform leg Right	421014	M60-1104
26	1	Dekal Autoadapt Menox	419253	

Del-nr.	Antal	Benämning	Skala	Anmärkning
1	1	Autoadapt AB		
1	1	Pedal Assembly		
1	1	Pedal Guard		

Antal nr 420342
 Datum 2009-01-13
 M60-1010 A